I M6GIL Navy blue-Orange

PANOSTYLE

Universal work waistcoat with added style

Body protection

Specific benefits

&7 Compatibility

- Can be combined with all garments in the range of the same name
Applications

 Agriculture

« Finishing works / Craftsmanship

» Transportation

» Forestry

. . « Storage
Certifications and norms 9
C € CATEGORY 1

ENISO 13688

Protects against risks

Wearing
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I M6GIL Navy blue-Orange

PANOSTYLE

Universal work waistcoat with added style

Body protection

Standards - Details Technical details

Type of workwear Work waistcoat

Gender Mixte

Size range XS - 3XL

Workwear color Navy, Orange

Support material details Twill 65% Polyester 35% Cotton 235
g/m?

Collar style V collar

Fastening Zipper fastening

Number of exterior pockets 6

(Only)

External pockets 2 zipped pockets, 1 phone pocket, 3
pockets

Marking type Embroidery, Screen printing,

Transfer printing
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JVA

Protective clothing

M6GIL
PANOSTYLE

Universal work waistcoat with added style

Logistics information

Reference

M6GILGRTPT

M6GILGRPT

M6GILGRTM

M6GILGRGT

M6GILGRXG

M6GILGRXX

M6GILGR3X

M6GILBMTPT

M6GILBMPT

M6GILBMTM

M6GILBMGT

M6GILBMXG

M6GILBMXX

M6GILBM3X

@ Multiple sales

Colour

Grey-Green
Grey-Green
Grey-Green
Grey-Green
Grey-Green
Grey-Green
Grey-Green
Navy blue-Orange
Navy blue-Orange
Navy blue-Orange
Navy blue-Orange
Navy blue-Orange
Navy blue-Orange

Navy blue-Orange

Size

XS

XL

XXL

3XL

XS

XL

XXL

3XL

A Minimum sales

] Box Width
ﬁ Box Depth
@ Box Height

7 N

DELTAPLUS

Designation

M6GIL

M6GIL

M6GIL

M6GIL

M6GIL

M6GIL

M6GIL

M6GIL

M6GIL

M6GIL

M6GIL

M6GIL

M6GIL

M6GIL

EAN13

3295249151560

3295249151577

3295249151584

3295249151591

3295249151607

3295249151614

3295249151621

3295249151638

3295249151645

3295249151652

3295249151669

3295249151676

3295249151683

3295249151690

Box code @ A | Weight ﬁﬁ@

13295249151567

13295249151574

13295249151581

13295249151598

13295249151604

13295249151611

13295249151628

13295249151635

13295249151642

13295249151659

13295249151666

13295249151673

13295249151680

13295249151697
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10
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